SKR COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, RAJAMAHENDRAVARAM
DEPARTMENT OF BOTANY
RESULT ANALYSIS

2020 - 2021

Axis Title

120
100
80
60
) I n I H I-. I I- . I— . I- . I—
20 » - - E 1 E
0 VIS
VI Sem | VI Sem EM:::
I1Sem | 1Sem | 1l Sem | Il Sem |lll Sem | lll Sem IV Sem|IVSem|V Sem |V Sem |V Sem | VSem| (TM) | (EM) M Cluster | Cluster
(TM) | (EM) | (TM™) | (EM) | (TM) | (EM) | (TM) | (EM) | (TM) | (EM) | (TM) | (EM) |Electiv|Electiv| . | A2 A3
€ ¢ | A
1 BSC CBZ 11 BSC CBZ 111 BSC CBZ
H APPEARED 36 48 34 48 28 41 27 40 12 43 12 44 12 43 25 25 25
H PASSED 18 44 16 41 16 34 25 40 8 40 11 42 12 43 25 25 25
i PASS % 50 92 47 85 57 83 93 100 66 93 91 95 100 100 100 100 100




